

30.03.2022

Ld. PO is on leave today

Present: Sh. Aditiya Bhardwaj, Ld. Proxy Counsel for Plaintiff

Sh. Atul Sharma, Ld. Counsel for Respondent No. 1. **Fresh vakalatnama filed.**

Sh. Ashok Kumar, Ld. Counsel for Respondent No. 3, 5 & 7. **Fresh vakalatnama filed.**

Sh. Manish Vats, Ld. Counsel for Respondent No. 9.

Re-notify for purpose fixed, on 14.07.2022

Reader/Ahlmad

30.03.2022