

Misc DJ No. /2024

M/s R.P. Singh & Co. Pvt Ltd vs. Municipal Corporation of Delhi

28.10.2024

Application under Order IX Rule 4 read with Section 151
CPC received. It be checked and registered.

Present: Ms. Anusuya Salwan, Id counsel for applicant/plaintiff,
connected through VC.

Heard.

Record be called for next date of hearing.

Put up on **12.12.2024**.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01 (West), THC,
Delhi/28.10.2024