

07.05.2025

Present: Sh. Vijay Chawla alongwith Sh. Dhruv Chawla and Sh. Addya Singh, ld. counsels for the applicant/petitioner alongwith applicant/petitioner and surety in person.

Ld. counsel for the applicant/petitioner seeks time to produce fresh Administration cum surety bond as the surety has been changed by the applicant.

Put up for furnishing administration cum surety bond on
04.07.2025.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
07.05.2025